breez-EV.com
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com
  48A max output, can be adjusted to
40A, 32A, or 24A.
  Sleek, compact, rugged housing, for
indoor & outdoor use.
  Mount to a wall or breezEV pedestal.
  Includes plug holster and cable hook.
  18 ft cable with J1772 connector.
  Incoming power cord w/ NEMA 14-50 plug.
  Simply plug and charge, no internet
connection or software required.
LEVEL 2 ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGER
Our simple EV charging technology. These chargers offer up to 48A
charging power and are the perfect EV charging solution for residential
and commercial applications.
PART # DESCRIPTION CHARGE AMPS DIMENSIONS
EVC-L2-S48-18 SIMPLE 48A L2 CHARGER UP TO 48A 8" x 9.2" x 4"
*  5 YEAR EXTENDED WARRANTY AVAILABLE. CONTACT SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR DETAILS
CONTACT US FOR BAA INFORMATION
AVAILABLE Q1 2023
OPERATING
TEMP
-40°F TO 122°F
IMPACT
RESISTANCE
INGRESS
PROTECTION
MAX
OUTPUT
11.2
SINGLE
PHASE
NATURAL
COOLING
*
12.05.22 Information is subject to change without notice.
NEMA 14-50
output wire
robust cable
attachment
  plug holster
& cable hook
8” 9.2”
8”